SRS Vacuum Gauges
SRS Bayard-Alpert Ionization Gauges
SRS offers several types of gauges for the IGC100 Ion
Gauge Controller. These include glass tubulated, nude
and nude-UHV B-A ionization gauges. Glass tubulated
gauges may be purchased with either Pyrex or Kovar
tubes, or with a 2.75" Conflat® flange. Nude gauges are
available in standard or UHV compatible form. We also

corresponding figure number. Note also the cable
number.
Finally, go to the ordering information table to
determine the price for the SRS part number you have
selected.
Selecting the Right Gauge
Glass Tubulated Ion Gauge Cables
SRS Part# SRS Part#
GR-075P Pyrex, 0.75 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $110 O100C1 10 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges $125
GW-075P Pyrex, 0.75 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $100 O100C1/1 25 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges $155
GR-100F Pyrex, 1 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $120 O100C1/2 50 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges $205
GW-100P Pyrex, 1 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $110 O100C2 10 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges $125
GR-075K Kovar, 0.75 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $125 O100C2/1 25 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges $155
GW-075K Kovar, 0.75 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $115 O100C2/2 50 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges $205
GR-100K Kovar, 1 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $135 O100C3 10 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges $125
GW-100K Kovar, 1 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $125 O100C3/1 25 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges $155
GR-100F 2.75 inch Conflat® Flange, 1 inch side tube, single
filament, ThO2/Ir
$190 O100C3/2 50 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges $205
GW-100F 2.75 inch Conflat® Flange, 1 inch side tube, dual
filament, Tungsten
$180 O100CA1 Adapter for Micro-Ion® gauge $25
Nude (2.75 inch Conflat® flange)
NR-F Bi-filar helix anode grid, single filament, ThO2/Ir $395 Gauge Calibration (Glass gauges)
NR-F-UHV Closed-end cage anode grid, dual filament, ThO2/Ir $420 OPT 01 NIST traceable 6% calibration $195
NW-F-UHV Closed-end cage anode grid, dual filament, Tungsten $395 OPT 02 NIST traceable 3% calibration $750
O100RFADW Dual Tungsten replacement fil. for NW-F-UHV $130 Gauge Calibration (Nude gauges)
O100RFASR Single ThO2/Ir replacement fil. for NR-F $130 OPT 01 NIST traceable 6% calibration with nipple $295
O100RFADR Dual ThO2/Ir  replacement fil. for NR-F-UHV $155 OPT 02 NIST traceable 3% calibration  with nipple $850
Type Description Pin
Config/
SRS
Cable#

corresponding figure number. Note also the cable
number.
Finally, go to the ordering information table to
determine the price for the SRS part number you have
selected.
Selecting the Right Gauge
Glass Tubulated Ion Gauge Cables
SRS Part# SRS Part#
GR-075P Pyrex, 0.75 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $110 O100C1 10 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges $125
GW-075P Pyrex, 0.75 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $100 O100C1/1 25 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges $155
GR-100P Pyrex, 1 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $120 O100C1/2 50 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges $205
GW-100P Pyrex, 1 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $110 O100C2 10 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges $125
GR-075K Kovar, 0.75 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $125 O100C2/1 25 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges $155
GW-075K Kovar, 0.75 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $115 O100C2/2 50 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges $205
GR-100K Kovar, 1 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir $135 O100C3 10 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges $125
GW-100K Kovar, 1 inch, dual filament, Tungsten $125 O100C3/1 25 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges $155
GR-100F 2.75 inch Conflat® Flange, 1 inch side tube, single
filament, ThO2/Ir
$190 O100C3/2 50 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges $205
GW-100F 2.75 inch Conflat® Flange, 1 inch side tube, dual
filament, Tungsten
$180 O100CA1 Adapter for Micro-Ion® gauge $25
Nude (2.75 inch Conflat® flange)
NR-F Bi-filar helix anode grid, single filament, ThO2/Ir $395 Gauge Calibration (Glass gauges)
NR-F-UHV Closed-end cage anode grid, dual filament, ThO2/Ir $420 OPT 01 NIST traceable 6% calibration $195
NW-F-UHV Closed-end cage anode grid, dual filament, Tungsten $395 OPT 02 NIST traceable 3% calibration $750
O100RFADW Dual Tungsten replacement fil. for NW-F-UHV $130 Gauge Calibration (Nude gauges)
O100RFASR Single ThO2/Ir replacement fil. for NR-F $130 OPT 01 NIST traceable 6% calibration with nipple $295
O100RFADR Dual ThO2/Ir  replacement fil. for NR-F-UHV $155 OPT 02 NIST traceable 3% calibration  with nipple $850
Type Description Pin
Config/
SRS
Cable#